WOMEN’S
HEALTH



Femoherbo Syrup
500ml

Irregular
menstrual

WOMEN’S
HEALTH

Lower
back pain

Femoplus Soft Gelatin Capsule
30 Capsules

Hormonal
imbalances




Femoherbo Syrup
500ml

PRODUCT NAME

Syruple]

WOMEN'S
HEALTH

oMmulafion made wi
Ashokq, Guduchi, Shotavari

SRR W W e B

Net Qty.500m

Composition :
Each 15 ml dose of Femohills Syrup contains
Ashoka Powder (Saraca asoca)
Shatavari Powder (Asparagus racemosus)
Lodhra Powder (Symplocos racemosa)
Guduchi Powder (Tinospora cordifolia)
Triphala Powder (Generic preparation)
Sunthee Powder (Zingiber officinale)
Fennel Seed Powder (Foeniculum vulgare)
Yashtimadhu Powder (Glycyrrhiza glabra)
Amla Powder (Emblica officinalis)
Garcinia Powder (Garcinia cambogia)

225mg
67.5mg
52.5mg
225mg
180mg
67.5mg
82.5mg
75mg
75mg
37.5mg

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before

dinner.

Benefits:
* Natural Women's Care Formula
» May Help to Maintain Menstrual
Health
» May improve Energy Levels
* Helps to Improve Skin and
Hair Health



Femoplus Soft Gelatin Capsule Composition : Benefits:

Each Soft Gelatin Capsul tains Ghruta 500

30 Capsules cach Soft Geatin Gapsule conains Ghruta 500 mg « Natural Women's Care Formula
Quath Dravya of * Helps to improve daily energy
Shatavari (Asparagus racemosus) 38.45mg . . . .
Ashoka (Saraca indica) 7690mg | * May Help in maintaining Hormonal
Kumari (Aloe barbadensis) 38.45mg
Nagkeshar (Messua ferrea) 38.45 mg Balance ) o
Lodhra (Symplocos racemosus) 115.40 mg ° May help In relleVIng Menstrual
Yashthimadhu (Glycyrrhiza glabra) 38.45mg . .
Dashmoola (Generic preparation) 76.90 mg pain and dISCOmert
Mudgaparnee (Phaseolus trilobus) 38.45mg Dosage: T

. ge: Take 2 soft gel capsules daily in the
mﬁfﬁy the methoéTc?;asT[;][l)jilﬁl\ag:tzsdTA in #4518 morning or as recommended by the physician. It
Cow Milk 500 mg should ideally be taken on empty stomach before
BIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE Go-ghruta 500 mg meals. For better results it should be taken with
warm water.

Permitted colours used in capsule shell




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

