



Herbal Shots WOMEN'S HEALTH



Femoherbo Syrup



HERBAL SHOTS PRODUCT NAME Syrup WOMEN'S HEALTH Formulation made with Ashoka, Guduchi, Shatavar Girger Flovour Net Qty.: 500ml

Composition :

Each 15 ml dose of Femohills Syrup contains

Ashoka Powder	(Saraca asoca)	225mg
Shatavari Powder	(Asparagus racemosus)	67.5mg
Lodhra Powder	(Symplocos racemosa)	52.5mg
Guduchi Powder	(Tinospora cordifolia)	225mg
Triphala Powder	(Generic preparation)	180mg
Sunthee Powder	(Zingiber officinale)	67.5mg
Fennel Seed Powder	(Foeniculum vulgare)	82.5mg
Yashtimadhu Powder	(Glycyrrhiza glabra)	75mg
Amla Powder	(Emblica officinalis)	75mg
Garcinia Powder	(Garcinia cambogia)	37.5mg

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before dinner.

Benefits:

- Natural Women's Care Formula
- May Help to Maintain Menstrual Health
- May improve Energy Levels
- Helps to Improve Skin and Hair Health

Femoplus Soft Gelatin Capsule

30 Capsules



Composition :

Each Soft Gelatin Capsule contains Ghruta 500 mg which consists of :

<u>Quath Dravya of</u>		
Shatavari	(Asparagus racemosus)	38.45 mg
Ashoka	(Saraca indica)	76.90 mg
Kumari	(Aloe barbadensis)	38.45 mg
Nagkeshar	(Messua ferrea)	38.45 mg
Lodhra	(Symplocos racemosus)	115.40 mg
Yashthimadhu	(Glycyrrhiza glabra)	38.45 mg
Dashmoola	(Generic preparation)	76.90 mg
Mudgaparnee	(Phaseolus trilobus)	38.45 mg
Mashparnee	(Teramnus labialis)	38.45 mg
Processed by the method of SIDDHA GHRUTA in		
Cow Milk		500 mg
Go-ghruta		500 mg

Permitted colours used in capsule shell

Benefits:

- Natural Women's Care Formula
- Helps to improve daily energy
- May Help in maintaining Hormonal Balance
- May help in relieving Menstrual pain and discomfort

Dosage: Take 2 soft gel capsules daily in the morning or as recommended by the physician. It should ideally be taken on empty stomach before meals. For better results it should be taken with warm water.